

Huishang Bank Corporation Limited* 徽商銀行股份有限公司*

(A joint stock company incorporated in the People's Republic of China with limited liability) (Stock Code: 3698 and 4608 (Preference Shares))

REPLY SLIP FOR THE 2020 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

To:	Huishang Bank Corporation Limited* (the "Bank")	
Nar	Name and Address of Shareholders ^(note 1) :	
To: Huishang Bank Corporation Limited* (the "Bank") Name and Address of Shareholders (note 1): Number of Shares held: domestic shares/H shares (note 2) of RMB1.00 each in the share capital of the Bank; Pledged domestic shares/H shares of		
don	estic shares/H shares ^(note 2) of RMB1.00 each in the share capital of the Bank;	
here Hot	of) of the Bank to be held at 9:00 a.m. on Wednesday, June 30, 2021 at the Anhui Hall, 4/F, Anhuel, No. 18 Meishan Road, Hefei, Anhui Province, the People's Republic of China (the "PRC").	
Dat	: Signature of Shareholder(s):	
Note	: :	
1.		
2.	Please insert the number of shares of the Bank registered in your name(s) and delete as appropriate.	
3.	Thursday, June 10, 2021 to the Bank's registered office and principal place of business in the PRC at Block A, Tianho	

Limited, at 17M Floor, Hopewell Centre, 183 Queen's Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong (fax no.: 2865 0990) in case of

holders of H shares.

^{*} Huishang Bank Corporation Limited is not an authorized institution within the meaning of the Banking Ordinance (Chapter 155 of the Laws of Hong Kong), not subject to the supervision of the Hong Kong Monetary Authority, and not authorized to carry on banking/deposit-taking business in Hong Kong.